Page 1 of 2  •  Doc.: AU1D-HRP-TS-En-Rev18 • Date: 2021.06.18
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CLASSIFICATION
IEC 60645-1: Type 2 Class A/AE
ANSI S3.6: Type 2A/2AE
AVAILABLE SIGNALS
Stimulus: pure tone, warble tone
2 external inputs for speech audiometry

• USB connection cable
• User manual
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (with order code)
• 10833: ER-3C insert earphones
• 11748: IP30 insert earphones
• 10177: IME-100 insert masking earphone
• 10181: Desktop, battery operated microphone for live speech
tests
• 10179: Amplivox Audiocups noise excluding enclosures for
 TDH-39 / DD45 headphones
• 11259: Silenta Supermax noise excluding enclosures for
 TDH-39 / DD45 headphones
• 10180: Cable set for sound booth
• 10182: Soft carrying case
• 10293: Thermal paper for Harp and Piano audiometers (box of 5)
• 10266: One active speaker FBT J-5A
• 10534: TEN test license
• 10533: QuickSIN® test license
Harp is developed by:
INVENTIS s.r.l.
CORSO STATI UNITI, 1/3
35127 PADOVA – ITALY
PHONE: +39.049.8962 844
FAX: +39.049.8966 343